
Last Year Code Account Name Debits CreditsUnits

$ $

Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

Trial Balance

24200 Contributions

(227.90) 24200/CASAMA00003
A

(Contributions) Casey, Amanda -
Accumulation

(14,350.19) 24200/CASBRE00002
A

(Contributions) Casey, Brent -
Accumulation

10,424.32

(8,975.20) 24700 Changes in Market Values of
Investments

8,275.75

25000 Interest Received

(8.80) 25000/MBL963866900 MBL CMA 963866900 5.03

26500 Other Investment Income

26500/1637289007 Sundry Income 7.24

(14.52) 26500/MBL963866900 MBL CMA 963866900 5.05

28000 Property Income

(24,990.00) 28000/IP-001 214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead 26,811.43

28500 Transfers In

(8,069.84) 28500/CASAMA00003
A

(Transfers In) Casey, Amanda -
Accumulation

5,000.00

1,705.00 30100 Accountancy Fees

25.00 30200 Administration Costs

259.00 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

654.00 30800 ASIC Fees 805.00

41930 Property Expenses - Agents
Management Fees

1,929.84 41930/IP-001 214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead 2,359.41

41948 Property Expenses - Div 40 Capital
Allowances

2,242.11 41948/IP-001Div40Dep Depreciation Div 40 Wyatt Ave 1,542.66

41949 Property Expenses - Div 43 Capital
Works Deduction

6,733.09 41949/IP-
001Div43CapAll

Depreciation Div 43 Wyatt Ave 6,733.09

41960 Property Expenses - Council Rates

1,627.90 41960/IP-001 214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead 1,620.50

41980 Property Expenses - Insurance
Premium

41980/IP-001 214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead 399.00

42010 Property Expenses - Interest on
Loans
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Last Year Code Account Name Debits CreditsUnits

$ $

Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

Trial Balance

20,592.33 42010/WyattStNewstA
KLq6ciZ

IP-001 214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead 18,955.16

42060 Property Expenses - Repairs
Maintenance

640.47 42060/IP-001 214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead 1,078.43

42100 Property Expenses - Strata Levy
Fees

3,161.75 42100/IP-001 214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead 4,270.08

42110 Property Expenses - Sundry
Expenses

640.20 42110/IP-001 214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead 586.00

42150 Property Expenses - Water Rates

1,294.58 42150/IP-001 214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead 867.64

347.32 48500 Income Tax Expense

14,783.86 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 10,028.30

49300 Writeback of Deferred Tax

49300/CASAMA00003
A

(Writeback of Deferred Tax) Casey,
Amanda - Accumulation

276.77

49300/CASBRE00002
A

(Writeback of Deferred Tax) Casey,
Brent - Accumulation

747.78

50010 Opening Balance

(41,944.29) 50010/CASAMA00003
A

(Opening Balance) Casey, Amanda -
Accumulation

48,604.83

(123,237.04) 50010/CASBRE00002
A

(Opening Balance) Casey, Brent -
Accumulation

131,360.36

52420 Contributions

(227.90) 52420/CASAMA00003
A

(Contributions) Casey, Amanda -
Accumulation

0.00

(14,350.19) 52420/CASBRE00002
A

(Contributions) Casey, Brent -
Accumulation

10,424.32

52850 Transfers In

(8,069.84) 52850/CASAMA00003
A

(Transfers In) Casey, Amanda -
Accumulation

5,000.00

53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)

2,071.62 53100/CASAMA00003
A

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Casey, Amanda
- Accumulation

1,199.53

5,445.13 53100/CASBRE00002
A

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Casey, Brent -
Accumulation

3,171.94

53330 Income Tax

(434.42) 53330/CASAMA00003
A

(Income Tax) Casey, Amanda -
Accumulation

152.27

(1,141.86) 53330/CASBRE00002
A

(Income Tax) Casey, Brent -
Accumulation

386.74
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Last Year Code Account Name Debits CreditsUnits

$ $

Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

Trial Balance

53800 Contributions Tax

1,923.60 53800/CASBRE00002
A

(Contributions Tax) Casey, Brent -
Accumulation

1,563.56

60400 Bank Accounts

6,866.84 60400/MBL963866900 MBL CMA 963866900 7,098.00

61700 Other Amounts Receivable

2,531.30 61700/00003 Rent Receivable 2,114.07

(7.24) 68100 Unsettled Trade 0.00

76501 Plant & Equipment - Wyatt Street
Newstead

17,366.20 76501/IP-
001WyattPcg2fv60o

Plant & Equipment - Wyatt Street
Newstead

1.0000 17,366.20

77200 Real Estate Properties (Australian -
Residential)

587,940.40 77200/WyattStNewstA
KLq6ciZ

IP-001 214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead 1.0000 587,940.40

85500 Limited Recourse Borrowing
Arrangements

(434,106.86) 85500/IP-001 Macq Bank 214/24 Wyatt St 424,525.18

(1,650.00) 88000 Sundry Creditors 0.00

1,024.55 89000 Deferred Tax Liability/Asset 0.00

670,982.52 670,982.52

Current Year Profit/(Loss): 11,052.85
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Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Contributions (24200)

(Contributions) Casey, Brent - Accumulation (CASBRE00002A)

23/07/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2740091448 194.35 194.35 CR

23/07/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2740091449 240.72 435.07 CR

25/08/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2763194807 194.35 629.42 CR

25/08/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2763194808 201.85 831.27 CR

25/08/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2763194809 194.35 1,025.62 CR

25/08/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2763194810 194.35 1,219.97 CR

23/09/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2783869968 194.35 1,414.32 CR

23/09/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2783869970 201.85 1,616.17 CR

23/09/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2783869972 194.35 1,810.52 CR

23/09/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2783869973 194.35 2,004.87 CR

23/09/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2783869975 194.35 2,199.22 CR

23/10/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2805792389 194.35 2,393.57 CR

23/10/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2805792390 194.35 2,587.92 CR

23/10/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2805792391 194.35 2,782.27 CR

23/10/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2805792392 194.35 2,976.62 CR

24/11/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2829497939 194.35 3,170.97 CR

24/11/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2829497936 194.35 3,365.32 CR

24/11/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2829497937 196.40 3,561.72 CR

24/11/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2829497938 194.35 3,756.07 CR

24/11/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2829497940 194.35 3,950.42 CR

23/12/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR285202069106 194.35 4,144.77 CR

23/12/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR285202069107 194.35 4,339.12 CR

23/12/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR285202069108 271.63 4,610.75 CR

23/12/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR285202069109 117.07 4,727.82 CR

25/01/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2874209399 194.35 4,922.17 CR

25/01/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2874209400 194.35 5,116.52 CR

25/01/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2874209401 194.35 5,310.87 CR

25/01/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2874209402 196.04 5,506.91 CR

23/02/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2896882613 198.44 5,705.35 CR

23/02/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2896882614 194.35 5,899.70 CR

23/02/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2896882615 194.35 6,094.05 CR

23/02/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2896882616 194.35 6,288.40 CR

23/02/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2896882617 196.40 6,484.80 CR

23/03/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2919974911 194.35 6,679.15 CR

23/03/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2919974910 194.35 6,873.50 CR

23/03/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2919974912 194.35 7,067.85 CR

23/03/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2919974909 194.35 7,262.20 CR

23/04/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2944727150 194.35 7,456.55 CR

23/04/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2944727152 201.85 7,658.40 CR

23/04/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2944727153 194.35 7,852.75 CR

23/04/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2944727148 194.35 8,047.10 CR

25/05/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2969984970 196.40 8,243.50 CR

25/05/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2969984969 235.27 8,478.77 CR

25/05/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2969984971 194.35 8,673.12 CR

25/05/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2969984972 194.35 8,867.47 CR
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Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

21/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2989031424 194.35 9,061.82 CR

21/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2989031421 194.35 9,256.17 CR

21/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2989031422 194.35 9,450.52 CR

21/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2989031423 194.35 9,644.87 CR

21/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2989031425 194.35 9,839.22 CR

24/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2991624826 194.35 10,033.57 CR

24/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2991624828 196.40 10,229.97 CR

24/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2991624827 194.35 10,424.32 CR

10,424.32 10,424.32 CR

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $17,366.200000
(Exit) - 1.000000 Units on hand (IP-
001WyattPlEq)

1,542.66 1,542.66 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $587,940.400000
(Exit) - 1.000000 Units on hand (IP-001)

6,733.09 8,275.75 CR

8,275.75 8,275.75 CR

Interest Received (25000)

MBL CMA 963866900 (MBL963866900)

31/07/2020 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.27 0.27 CR

31/08/2020 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.14 0.41 CR

30/09/2020 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 0.45 CR

31/12/2020 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.72 1.17 CR

29/01/2021 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.88 2.05 CR

26/02/2021 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.58 2.63 CR

31/03/2021 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.63 3.26 CR

30/04/2021 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.60 3.86 CR

31/05/2021 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.59 4.45 CR

30/06/2021 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.58 5.03 CR

5.03 5.03 CR

Other Investment Income (26500)

Sundry Income (1637289007)

01/07/2020 To clear unsettled trade against sundry ither
income

7.24 7.24 CR

7.24 7.24 CR

MBL CMA 963866900 (MBL963866900)

02/07/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 1.21 1.21 CR

04/08/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 1.29 2.50 CR

02/09/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.76 3.26 CR

02/10/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.61 3.87 CR

03/11/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.61 4.48 CR

02/12/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.57 5.05 CR

5.05 5.05 CR

Property Income (28000)

214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead (IP-001)

03/08/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,293.48 1,293.48 CR

02/09/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,389.86 2,683.34 CR
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Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

01/10/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 2,320.10 5,003.44 CR

02/11/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,854.98 6,858.42 CR

01/12/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,854.98 8,713.40 CR

04/01/2021 REMITTER Dibcorp 2,320.10 11,033.50 CR

01/02/2021 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,854.98 12,888.48 CR

01/03/2021 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,854.98 14,743.46 CR

01/04/2021 REMITTER Dibcorp 2,220.10 16,963.56 CR

04/05/2021 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,854.98 18,818.54 CR

01/06/2021 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,854.98 20,673.52 CR

30/06/2021 To recorded rent receivable 2,114.07 22,787.59 CR

30/06/2021 To gross up rental Income 4,023.84 26,811.43 CR

26,811.43 26,811.43 CR

Transfers In (28500)

(Transfers In) Casey, Amanda - Accumulation (CASAMA00003A)

29/12/2020 REST 3549734 5,000.00 5,000.00 CR

5,000.00 5,000.00 CR

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

23/09/2020 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE  PAYMENTS 259.00 259.00 DR

259.00 259.00 DR

ASIC Fees (30800)

ASIC Fees (30800)

06/08/2020 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO TAXGAIN 55.00 55.00 DR

09/02/2021 BPAY TO ASIC 395.00 450.00 DR

16/03/2021 BPAY TO ASIC 273.00 723.00 DR

23/03/2021 BPAY TO ASIC 82.00 805.00 DR

805.00 805.00 DR

Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees (41930)

214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead (IP-001)

30/06/2021 To gross up rental Income 2,359.41 2,359.41 DR

2,359.41 2,359.41 DR

Property Expenses - Div 40 Capital Allowances (41948)

Depreciation Div 40 Wyatt Ave (IP-001Div40Dep)

30/06/2021 To recorded depreciation 1,542.66 1,542.66 DR

1,542.66 1,542.66 DR

Property Expenses - Div 43 Capital Works Deduction (41949)

Depreciation Div 43 Wyatt Ave (IP-001Div43CapAll)

30/06/2021 To recorded depreciation 6,733.09 6,733.09 DR

6,733.09 6,733.09 DR

Property Expenses - Council Rates (41960)

214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead (IP-001)

06/08/2020 BPAY TO BCC RATES 407.85 407.85 DR

12/11/2020 BPAY TO BCC RATES 407.85 815.70 DR

17/02/2021 BPAY TO BCC RATES 387.65 1,203.35 DR
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Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

10/05/2021 BPAY TO BCC RATES 417.15 1,620.50 DR

1,620.50 1,620.50 DR

Property Expenses - Insurance Premium (41980)

214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead (IP-001)

02/12/2020 BPAY TO TERRI SCHEER 399.00 399.00 DR

399.00 399.00 DR

Property Expenses - Interest on Loans (42010)

IP-001 214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead (WyattStNewstAKLq6ciZ)

01/07/2020 Interest Charged 1,573.49 1,573.49 DR

03/08/2020 Interest Charged 1,727.63 3,301.12 DR

01/09/2020 Interest Charged 1,515.94 4,817.06 DR

01/10/2020 Interest Charged 1,565.09 6,382.15 DR

02/11/2020 Interest Charged 1,666.29 8,048.44 DR

01/12/2020 Interest Charged 1,507.58 9,556.02 DR

04/01/2021 Interest Charged 1,763.93 11,319.95 DR

01/02/2021 Interest Charged 1,450.57 12,770.52 DR

01/03/2021 Interest Charged 1,447.43 14,217.95 DR

01/04/2021 Interest Charged 1,599.03 15,816.98 DR

03/05/2021 Interest Charged 1,647.60 17,464.58 DR

01/06/2021 Interest Charged 1,490.58 18,955.16 DR

18,955.16 18,955.16 DR

Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance (42060)

214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead (IP-001)

30/06/2021 To gross up rental Income 1,078.43 1,078.43 DR

1,078.43 1,078.43 DR

Property Expenses - Strata Levy Fees (42100)

214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead (IP-001)

08/07/2020 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 945.37 945.37 DR

05/10/2020 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 969.00 1,914.37 DR

15/01/2021 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 1,323.81 3,238.18 DR

15/04/2021 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 1,031.90 4,270.08 DR

4,270.08 4,270.08 DR

Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses (42110)

214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead (IP-001)

30/06/2021 To gross up rental Income 586.00 586.00 DR

586.00 586.00 DR

Property Expenses - Water Rates (42150)

214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead (IP-001)

23/07/2020 BPAY TO QLD URBAN UTILITIES. 265.46 265.46 DR

07/12/2020 BPAY TO URBAN UTILITIES 239.43 504.89 DR

18/02/2021 BPAY TO URBAN UTILITIES 272.46 777.35 DR

27/04/2021 BPAY TO URBAN UTILITIES 90.29 867.64 DR

867.64 867.64 DR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
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Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

01/07/2020 System Member Journals 276.77 276.77 CR

01/07/2020 System Member Journals 747.78 1,024.55 CR

23/07/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 859.35 CR

23/07/2020 System Member Journals 204.61 654.74 CR

25/08/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 489.54 CR

25/08/2020 System Member Journals 171.57 317.97 CR

25/08/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 152.77 CR

25/08/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 12.43 DR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 177.63 DR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 171.57 349.20 DR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 514.40 DR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 679.60 DR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 844.80 DR

23/10/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 1,010.00 DR

23/10/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 1,175.20 DR

23/10/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 1,340.40 DR

23/10/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 1,505.60 DR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 1,670.80 DR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 1,836.00 DR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 166.94 2,002.94 DR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 2,168.14 DR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 2,333.34 DR

23/12/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 2,498.54 DR

23/12/2020 System Member Journals 165.20 2,663.74 DR

23/12/2020 System Member Journals 230.89 2,894.63 DR

23/12/2020 System Member Journals 99.51 2,994.14 DR

29/12/2020 System Member Journals 5,000.00 7,994.14 DR

25/01/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 8,159.34 DR

25/01/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 8,324.54 DR

25/01/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 8,489.74 DR

25/01/2021 System Member Journals 166.63 8,656.37 DR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 168.67 8,825.04 DR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 8,990.24 DR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 9,155.44 DR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 9,320.64 DR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 166.94 9,487.58 DR

23/03/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 9,652.78 DR

23/03/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 9,817.98 DR

23/03/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 9,983.18 DR

23/03/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 10,148.38 DR

23/04/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 10,313.58 DR

23/04/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 10,478.78 DR

23/04/2021 System Member Journals 171.57 10,650.35 DR

23/04/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 10,815.55 DR

25/05/2021 System Member Journals 166.94 10,982.49 DR

25/05/2021 System Member Journals 199.98 11,182.47 DR
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Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

25/05/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 11,347.67 DR

25/05/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 11,512.87 DR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 11,678.07 DR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 11,843.27 DR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 12,008.47 DR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 12,173.67 DR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 12,338.87 DR

24/06/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 12,504.07 DR

24/06/2021 System Member Journals 166.94 12,671.01 DR

24/06/2021 System Member Journals 165.20 12,836.21 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

1,199.53 11,636.68 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

3,171.94 8,464.74 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

429.04 8,893.78 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

1,134.52 10,028.30 DR

5,396.0215,424.32 10,028.30 DR

Writeback of Deferred Tax (49300)

(Writeback of Deferred Tax) Casey, Amanda - Accumulation (CASAMA00003A)

01/07/2020 Written back 276.77 276.77 DR

276.77 276.77 DR

(Writeback of Deferred Tax) Casey, Brent - Accumulation (CASBRE00002A)

01/07/2020 Written back 747.78 747.78 DR

747.78 747.78 DR

Opening Balance (50010)

(Opening Balance) Casey, Amanda - Accumulation (CASAMA00003A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 41,944.29 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 6,660.54 48,604.83 CR

6,660.54 48,604.83 CR

(Opening Balance) Casey, Brent - Accumulation (CASBRE00002A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 123,237.04 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 8,123.32 131,360.36 CR

8,123.32 131,360.36 CR

Contributions (52420)

(Contributions) Casey, Amanda - Accumulation (CASAMA00003A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 227.90 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 227.90 0.00 DR

227.90 0.00 DR

(Contributions) Casey, Brent - Accumulation (CASBRE00002A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 14,350.19 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 14,350.19 0.00 DR

23/07/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 194.35 CR

23/07/2020 System Member Journals 240.72 435.07 CR

25/08/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 629.42 CR

25/08/2020 System Member Journals 201.85 831.27 CR

25/08/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 1,025.62 CR
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Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

25/08/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 1,219.97 CR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 1,414.32 CR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 201.85 1,616.17 CR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 1,810.52 CR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 2,004.87 CR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 2,199.22 CR

23/10/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 2,393.57 CR

23/10/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 2,587.92 CR

23/10/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 2,782.27 CR

23/10/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 2,976.62 CR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 3,170.97 CR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 3,365.32 CR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 196.40 3,561.72 CR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 3,756.07 CR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 3,950.42 CR

23/12/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 4,144.77 CR

23/12/2020 System Member Journals 194.35 4,339.12 CR

23/12/2020 System Member Journals 271.63 4,610.75 CR

23/12/2020 System Member Journals 117.07 4,727.82 CR

25/01/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 4,922.17 CR

25/01/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 5,116.52 CR

25/01/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 5,310.87 CR

25/01/2021 System Member Journals 196.04 5,506.91 CR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 198.44 5,705.35 CR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 5,899.70 CR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 6,094.05 CR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 6,288.40 CR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 196.40 6,484.80 CR

23/03/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 6,679.15 CR

23/03/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 6,873.50 CR

23/03/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 7,067.85 CR

23/03/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 7,262.20 CR

23/04/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 7,456.55 CR

23/04/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 7,650.90 CR

23/04/2021 System Member Journals 201.85 7,852.75 CR

23/04/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 8,047.10 CR

25/05/2021 System Member Journals 196.40 8,243.50 CR

25/05/2021 System Member Journals 235.27 8,478.77 CR

25/05/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 8,673.12 CR

25/05/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 8,867.47 CR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 9,061.82 CR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 9,256.17 CR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 9,450.52 CR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 9,644.87 CR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 9,839.22 CR

24/06/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 10,033.57 CR

24/06/2021 System Member Journals 196.40 10,229.97 CR
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Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

24/06/2021 System Member Journals 194.35 10,424.32 CR

10,424.3214,350.19 10,424.32 CR

Transfers In (52850)

(Transfers In) Casey, Amanda - Accumulation (CASAMA00003A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 8,069.84 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 8,069.84 0.00 DR

29/12/2020 System Member Journals 5,000.00 5,000.00 CR

5,000.008,069.84 5,000.00 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Casey, Amanda - Accumulation (CASAMA00003A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,071.62 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 2,071.62 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

1,199.53 1,199.53 DR

2,071.621,199.53 1,199.53 DR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Casey, Brent - Accumulation (CASBRE00002A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 5,445.13 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 5,445.13 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

3,171.94 3,171.94 DR

5,445.133,171.94 3,171.94 DR

Income Tax (53330)

(Income Tax) Casey, Amanda - Accumulation (CASAMA00003A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 434.42 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 434.42 0.00 DR

01/07/2020 System Member Journals 276.77 276.77 DR

29/12/2020 System Member Journals 276.77 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

429.04 152.27 CR

429.04711.19 152.27 CR

(Income Tax) Casey, Brent - Accumulation (CASBRE00002A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,141.86 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 1,141.86 0.00 DR

01/07/2020 System Member Journals 747.78 747.78 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

1,134.52 386.74 CR

1,134.521,889.64 386.74 CR

Contributions Tax (53800)

(Contributions Tax) Casey, Brent - Accumulation (CASBRE00002A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,923.60 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 1,923.60 0.00 DR

23/07/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 29.15 DR

23/07/2020 System Member Journals 36.11 65.26 DR

25/08/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 94.41 DR

25/08/2020 System Member Journals 30.28 124.69 DR

25/08/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 153.84 DR

25/08/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 182.99 DR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 212.14 DR
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Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 30.28 242.42 DR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 271.57 DR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 300.72 DR

23/09/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 329.87 DR

23/10/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 359.02 DR

23/10/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 388.17 DR

23/10/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 417.32 DR

23/10/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 446.47 DR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 475.62 DR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 504.77 DR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 29.46 534.23 DR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 563.38 DR

24/11/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 592.53 DR

23/12/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 621.68 DR

23/12/2020 System Member Journals 29.15 650.83 DR

23/12/2020 System Member Journals 40.74 691.57 DR

23/12/2020 System Member Journals 17.56 709.13 DR

25/01/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 738.28 DR

25/01/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 767.43 DR

25/01/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 796.58 DR

25/01/2021 System Member Journals 29.41 825.99 DR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 29.77 855.76 DR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 884.91 DR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 914.06 DR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 943.21 DR

23/02/2021 System Member Journals 29.46 972.67 DR

23/03/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,001.82 DR

23/03/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,030.97 DR

23/03/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,060.12 DR

23/03/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,089.27 DR

23/04/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,118.42 DR

23/04/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,147.57 DR

23/04/2021 System Member Journals 30.28 1,177.85 DR

23/04/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,207.00 DR

25/05/2021 System Member Journals 29.46 1,236.46 DR

25/05/2021 System Member Journals 35.29 1,271.75 DR

25/05/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,300.90 DR

25/05/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,330.05 DR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,359.20 DR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,388.35 DR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,417.50 DR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,446.65 DR

21/06/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,475.80 DR

24/06/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,504.95 DR

24/06/2021 System Member Journals 29.46 1,534.41 DR

24/06/2021 System Member Journals 29.15 1,563.56 DR

1,923.601,563.56 1,563.56 DR
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Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Bank Accounts (60400)

MBL CMA 963866900 (MBL963866900)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 6,866.84 DR

01/07/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 2,306.90 9,173.74 DR

01/07/2020 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 6,795.67 DR

02/07/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 1.21 6,796.88 DR

08/07/2020 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 945.37 5,851.51 DR

23/07/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2740091448 194.35 6,045.86 DR

23/07/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2740091449 240.72 6,286.58 DR

23/07/2020 BPAY TO QLD URBAN UTILITIES. 265.46 6,021.12 DR

31/07/2020 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.27 6,021.39 DR

03/08/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,517.88 7,539.27 DR

03/08/2020 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 5,161.20 DR

04/08/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 1.29 5,162.49 DR

06/08/2020 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO TAXGAIN 1,705.00 3,457.49 DR

06/08/2020 BPAY TO BCC RATES 407.85 3,049.64 DR

25/08/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2763194807 194.35 3,243.99 DR

25/08/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2763194808 201.85 3,445.84 DR

25/08/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2763194809 194.35 3,640.19 DR

25/08/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2763194810 194.35 3,834.54 DR

31/08/2020 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.14 3,834.68 DR

01/09/2020 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 1,456.61 DR

02/09/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.76 1,457.37 DR

02/09/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,389.86 2,847.23 DR

23/09/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2783869968 194.35 3,041.58 DR

23/09/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2783869970 201.85 3,243.43 DR

23/09/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2783869972 194.35 3,437.78 DR

23/09/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2783869973 194.35 3,632.13 DR

23/09/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2783869975 194.35 3,826.48 DR

23/09/2020 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE  PAYMENTS 259.00 3,567.48 DR

30/09/2020 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,567.52 DR

01/10/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 2,320.10 5,887.62 DR

01/10/2020 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 3,509.55 DR

02/10/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.61 3,510.16 DR

05/10/2020 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 969.00 2,541.16 DR

23/10/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2805792389 194.35 2,735.51 DR

23/10/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2805792390 194.35 2,929.86 DR

23/10/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2805792391 194.35 3,124.21 DR

23/10/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2805792392 194.35 3,318.56 DR

02/11/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,854.98 5,173.54 DR

02/11/2020 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 2,795.47 DR

03/11/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.61 2,796.08 DR

12/11/2020 BPAY TO BCC RATES 407.85 2,388.23 DR

24/11/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2829497936 194.35 2,582.58 DR

24/11/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2829497937 196.40 2,778.98 DR
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Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

24/11/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2829497938 194.35 2,973.33 DR

24/11/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2829497939 194.35 3,167.68 DR

24/11/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2829497940 194.35 3,362.03 DR

01/12/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,854.98 5,217.01 DR

01/12/2020 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 2,838.94 DR

02/12/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.57 2,839.51 DR

02/12/2020 BPAY TO TERRI SCHEER 399.00 2,440.51 DR

07/12/2020 BPAY TO URBAN UTILITIES 239.43 2,201.08 DR

23/12/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR285202069106 194.35 2,395.43 DR

23/12/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR285202069107 194.35 2,589.78 DR

23/12/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR285202069108 271.63 2,861.41 DR

23/12/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR285202069109 117.07 2,978.48 DR

29/12/2020 REST 3549734 5,000.00 7,978.48 DR

31/12/2020 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.72 7,979.20 DR

04/01/2021 REMITTER Dibcorp 2,320.10 10,299.30 DR

04/01/2021 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 7,921.23 DR

15/01/2021 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 1,323.81 6,597.42 DR

25/01/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2874209399 194.35 6,791.77 DR

25/01/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2874209400 194.35 6,986.12 DR

25/01/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2874209401 194.35 7,180.47 DR

25/01/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2874209402 196.04 7,376.51 DR

29/01/2021 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.88 7,377.39 DR

01/02/2021 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,854.98 9,232.37 DR

01/02/2021 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 6,854.30 DR

09/02/2021 BPAY TO ASIC 395.00 6,459.30 DR

17/02/2021 BPAY TO BCC RATES 387.65 6,071.65 DR

18/02/2021 BPAY TO URBAN UTILITIES 272.46 5,799.19 DR

23/02/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2896882613 198.44 5,997.63 DR

23/02/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2896882614 194.35 6,191.98 DR

23/02/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2896882615 194.35 6,386.33 DR

23/02/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2896882616 194.35 6,580.68 DR

23/02/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2896882617 196.40 6,777.08 DR

26/02/2021 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.58 6,777.66 DR

01/03/2021 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,854.98 8,632.64 DR

01/03/2021 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 6,254.57 DR

16/03/2021 BPAY TO ASIC 273.00 5,981.57 DR

23/03/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2919974909 194.35 6,175.92 DR

23/03/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2919974910 194.35 6,370.27 DR

23/03/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2919974911 194.35 6,564.62 DR

23/03/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2919974912 194.35 6,758.97 DR

23/03/2021 BPAY TO ASIC 82.00 6,676.97 DR

31/03/2021 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.63 6,677.60 DR

01/04/2021 REMITTER Dibcorp 2,220.10 8,897.70 DR

01/04/2021 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 6,519.63 DR

15/04/2021 BPAY TO STRATAPAY-LEVY 1,031.90 5,487.73 DR
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Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

23/04/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2944727148 194.35 5,682.08 DR

23/04/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2944727150 194.35 5,876.43 DR

23/04/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2944727152 201.85 6,078.28 DR

23/04/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2944727153 194.35 6,272.63 DR

27/04/2021 BPAY TO URBAN UTILITIES 90.29 6,182.34 DR

30/04/2021 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.60 6,182.94 DR

03/05/2021 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 3,804.87 DR

04/05/2021 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,854.98 5,659.85 DR

10/05/2021 BPAY TO BCC RATES 417.15 5,242.70 DR

25/05/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2969984969 235.27 5,477.97 DR

25/05/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2969984970 196.40 5,674.37 DR

25/05/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2969984971 194.35 5,868.72 DR

25/05/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2969984972 194.35 6,063.07 DR

31/05/2021 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.59 6,063.66 DR

01/06/2021 REMITTER Dibcorp 1,854.98 7,918.64 DR

01/06/2021 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 5,540.57 DR

21/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2989031421 194.35 5,734.92 DR

21/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2989031422 194.35 5,929.27 DR

21/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2989031423 194.35 6,123.62 DR

21/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2989031424 194.35 6,317.97 DR

21/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2989031425 194.35 6,512.32 DR

24/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2991624826 194.35 6,706.67 DR

24/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2991624827 194.35 6,901.02 DR

24/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2991624828 196.40 7,097.42 DR

30/06/2021 MACQUARIE  CMA INTEREST PAID 0.58 7,098.00 DR

38,408.0638,639.22 7,098.00 DR

Other Amounts Receivable (61700)

Rent Receivable (00003)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,531.30 DR

01/07/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 2,306.90 224.40 DR

03/08/2020 REMITTER Dibcorp 224.40 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 To recorded rent receivable 2,114.07 2,114.07 DR

2,531.302,114.07 2,114.07 DR

Unsettled Trade (68100)

Unsettled Trade (68100)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 7.24 CR

01/07/2020 To clear unsettled trade against sundry ither
income

7.24 0.00 DR

7.24 0.00 DR

Plant & Equipment - Wyatt Street Newstead (76501)

Plant & Equipment - Wyatt Street Newstead (IP-001WyattPcg2fv60o)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1.00 17,366.20 DR

30/06/2021 To recorded depreciation 1,542.66 15,823.54 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $17,366.200000
(Exit) - 1.000000 Units on hand

1,542.66 17,366.20 DR

1,542.661.00 1,542.66 17,366.20 DR
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As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential) (77200)

IP-001 214/24 Wyatt Street Newstead (WyattStNewstAKLq6ciZ)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1.00 587,940.40 DR

30/06/2021 To recorded depreciation 6,733.09 581,207.31 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $587,940.400000
(Exit) - 1.000000 Units on hand

6,733.09 587,940.40 DR

6,733.091.00 6,733.09 587,940.40 DR

Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements (85500)

Macq Bank 214/24 Wyatt St (IP-001)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 434,106.86 CR

01/07/2020 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 431,728.79 CR

01/07/2020 Interest Charged 1,573.49 433,302.28 CR

03/08/2020 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 430,924.21 CR

03/08/2020 Interest Charged 1,727.63 432,651.84 CR

01/09/2020 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 430,273.77 CR

01/09/2020 Interest Charged 1,515.94 431,789.71 CR

01/10/2020 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 429,411.64 CR

01/10/2020 Interest Charged 1,565.09 430,976.73 CR

02/11/2020 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 428,598.66 CR

02/11/2020 Interest Charged 1,666.29 430,264.95 CR

01/12/2020 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 427,886.88 CR

01/12/2020 Interest Charged 1,507.58 429,394.46 CR

04/01/2021 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 427,016.39 CR

04/01/2021 Interest Charged 1,763.93 428,780.32 CR

01/02/2021 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 426,402.25 CR

01/02/2021 Interest Charged 1,450.57 427,852.82 CR

01/03/2021 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 425,474.75 CR

01/03/2021 Interest Charged 1,447.43 426,922.18 CR

01/04/2021 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 424,544.11 CR

01/04/2021 Interest Charged 1,599.03 426,143.14 CR

03/05/2021 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 423,765.07 CR

03/05/2021 Interest Charged 1,647.60 425,412.67 CR

01/06/2021 PERPETUAL 23895507  SFB1 MMG [Direct
Debit Payment]

2,378.07 423,034.60 CR

01/06/2021 Interest Charged 1,490.58 424,525.18 CR

18,955.1628,536.84 424,525.18 CR

Sundry Creditors (88000)

Sundry Creditors (88000)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,650.00 CR

06/08/2020 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO TAXGAIN 1,650.00 0.00 DR

1,650.00 0.00 DR

Deferred Tax Liability/Asset (89000)
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Casey Family Superfund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Deferred Tax Liability/Asset (89000)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,024.55 DR

01/07/2020 Written back 1,024.55 0.00 DR

1,024.55 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

166,331.75

166,331.75
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Casey Family Superfund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Statement of Taxable Income

0.00CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

13,275.75

Non Taxable Transfer In 5,000.00

Increase in MV of investments 8,275.75

Less

$

2021

11,052.85Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 0.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding (0.10)

(2,223.00)Taxable Income or Loss

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE 259.00

Supervisory Levy 259.00

07/04/2022 13:21:14

Mahima.Shah
Rectangle



15/01/2022, 08:39 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/1

10 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 15 January 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest to
oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

2 Aug 2021 1 Jul 2021 General interest charge $259.00 DR

12 Jul 2021 17 May 2021 Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
19 to 30 Jun 20

$259.00 $259.00 DR

24 Sep 2020 24 Sep 2020 General interest charge $0.00

24 Sep 2020 23 Sep 2020 Payment received $259.00 $0.00

24 Sep 2020 1 Jul 2020 General interest charge $259.00 DR

9 Aug 2020 30 Jun 2020 Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
18 to 30 Jun 19

$259.00 $259.00 DR

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 General interest charge $0.00

6 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 Payment received $259.00 $0.00

2 Sep 2019 1 Jul 2019 General interest charge $259.00 DR

7 Aug 2019 11 Jun 2019 Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
17 to 30 Jun 18

$259.00 $259.00 DR

Agent TAXGAIN

Income tax 552
Date generated 15/01/2022

Overdue $259.00 DR

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $259.00 DR

Transactions



15/01/2022, 08:40 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/1

0 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 15 January 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Agent TAXGAIN

Activity statement 001
Date generated 15/01/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions
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statement no. 10
from 30 Jun 20 to 31 Dec 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

enquiries 1800 806 310
